RetroNats i1 Partille 10 november 2012

Retro Formel

i)

Namn

Tomas Nilsson
Uffe Torn

Lasse Toérn
Janne Ekman
Stefan Tornfeldt
Robban Hjelm
Mia Ekman
Jonny Johansson
Maggan Nilsson
10. Jim Backman
11. Dan Pettersson
12. Jens Backman
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Concourse:

CanAm

I

Namn

Uffe Torn
Janne Ekman
Lasse Térn
Stefan Tornfeldt
Robban Hjelm
Tomas Nilsson
Mia Ekman
Anton Harentorp
Jim Backman
Jens Backman
Dan Pettersson

RBPBoo~NOOR~ONE

= o

Concourse:

Klubb

Bjarke SCC
GO-69
GO-69
GO-69

MK Stenung
GO0-69
GO-69
Bjarke SCC
Bjarke SCC
Grimsta MRK
Grimsta MRK
Grimsta MRK

Jim Backman

Klubb

GO-69
GO-69
GO-69

MK Stenung
GO0-69
Bjarke SCC
GO-69
Bjarke SCC
Grimsta MRK
Grimsta MRK
Grimsta MRK

Jens Backman

Kval

6.529
6.421 tq
6.651
6.474
6.614
6.522
6.743
6.858
7.565
6.940
7.002
6.914

Kval

6.109 tq
6.144
6.160
6.333
6.540
6.567
6.292
7.279
7.247
7.305
7.158

Final

108.94
107.90
107.88
106.88
101.22
100.64
99.89
93.35
89.01
84.06
84.05
80.08

Final

111.08
110.43
110.13
106.19
104.88
104.55
103.46
89.06
86.23
84.64
84.10



Stocker

i)
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©

Namn

Tomas Nilsson
Robban Hjelm
Lasse Torn

Uffe Torn

Janne Ekman
Mia Ekman
Stefan Tornfeldt
Anton Harentorp
Maggan Nilsson
Jim Backman
Jens Backman
Dan Pettersson

Concourse:

Retro Pro

I

©COoNoOrWDNE

Namn

Lasse Térn
Janne Ekman
Uffe Torn
Stefan Tornfeldt
Mia Ekman
Robban Hjelm
Jonny Johansson
Jens Backman
Maggan Nilsson
Jim Backman
Tomas Nilsson
Dan Pettersson

Concourse:

Klubb

Bjarke SCC
GO-69
GO-69
GO-69
GO-69
GO0-69

MK Stenung
Bjarke SCC
Bjarke SCC
Grimsta MRK
Grimsta MRK
Grimsta MRK

Jim Backman

Klubb

GO-69
GO-69
GO-69

MK Stenung
GO0-69
GO-69
Bjarke SCC
Grimsta MRK
Bjarke SCC
Grimsta MRK
Bjarke SCC
Grimsta MRK

Stefan Tornfeldt

Kval

6.203
6.242
6.026 tq
6.336
6.286
6.451
6.486
6.814
7.055
7.045
6.888
7.175

Kval

5.513 tq
5.723
5.591
5.799
5.960
5.706
6.039
6.404
6.380
6.554
5.677
6.839

Final

109.54
109.07
108.34
107.66
107.46
102.21
100.37
96.13
93.64
89.20
88.47
86.46

Final

124.36
122.45
122.23
118.64
116.83
115.70
114.13
99.68
98.36
92.89
60.00
37.00
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